9:05 AM
8:57 AM
8:53 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:38 AM
8:28 AM
8:24 AM
8:22 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:06 AM
8:06 AM
7:56 AM
7:54 AM
7:49 AM
7:48 AM
7:40 AM
7:38 AM
7:27 AM
7:24 AM
7:20 AM
7:16 AM
7:12 AM
7:11 AM
7:11 AM
7:03 AM
7:00 AM
6:47 AM
6:47 AM
6:40 AM
6:38 AM
6:36 AM
6:29 AM
6:27 AM
6:25 AM

beyonce
bob dylan
dj sun

the good, the bad & the queen

valerie june
hollie smith

tune-yards w/yoko ono

tune-yards

sharon jones and the dapkings

ko-la

nneka

van morrison
van morrison
van morrison
van morrison
erykah badu
erykah badu
beck

the dead weather
blood orange
paul burch

cat power

tom waits

nick waterhouse
broken bells
little feat

little feat

little feat

little feat

pretty hurts

meet me in the morning
tomorrow

green fields

happy or lonesome
weather with you
warrior woman (remix)
we are all water

signed, sealed and delivered
don't touch

soul is heavy
brown-eyed girl

into the mystic

crazy love

and it stoned me
rimshot (outro)
certainly

blue moon

rough detective

itis whatitis

straight tears, no chaser
back in the days

broken bicycles

ain't there something money can't buy
the changing lights

long distance love

oh atlanta

rocket in my pocket

cat fever

carl story and his rambling mountaineers

marcus miller
woven hand
neil young
tom waits
patty griffin

joe maphis & fiddlin red heron
jd wilkes & the dirt daubers

king solomon hill

killing me softly

sparrow falls

cinnamon girl

you can't unring a bell
get ready marie

devil's dream

god fearin people

down on my bended knee

beyonce

blood on the tracks outtake

10"
10"

soul is heavy

10.9.70 fillmore west
10.9.70 fillmore west
10.9.70 fillmore west
10.9.70 fillmore west

baduizm

cupid deluxe
fevers

holly

isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it memorex?

new album forthcoming

outtakes

outtakes

outtake

outtakes

shout and shine

the ozell tapes
consider the birds
live at the cellar door
one from the heart
american kid

wild moon

diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough



6:22 AM
6:18 AM
6:17 AM
6:16 AM
6:11 AM
6:02 AM

charlie sizemore

the morris family

the pine ridge boys

the poole brothers

myrna summers & the singers
matthew shipp

no lawyers in heaven

dark eyes

you are my sunshine

nobody knows the trouble i see
communion with god

there will never be another you

heartache

smithsonian folkways
tell it like it is
songs



