

9:05 AM	beyonce	pretty hurts	beyonce
8:57 AM	bob dylan	meet me in the morning	blood on the tracks outtake
8:53 AM	dj sun	tomorrow	
8:50 AM	the good, the bad & the queen	green fields	
8:50 AM	valerie june	happy or lonesome	
8:44 AM	hollie smith	weather with you	
8:44 AM	tune-yards w/yoko ono	warrior woman (remix)	10"
8:38 AM	tune-yards	we are all water	10"
8:28 AM	sharon jones and the dapkings	signed, sealed and delivered	
8:24 AM	ko-la	don't touch	
8:22 AM	nneka	soul is heavy	soul is heavy
8:15 AM	van morrison	brown-eyed girl	10.9.70 fillmore west is it live or is it memorex?
8:15 AM	van morrison	into the mystic	10.9.70 fillmore west is it live or is it memorex?
8:06 AM	van morrison	crazy love	10.9.70 fillmore west is it live or is it memorex?
8:06 AM	van morrison	and it stoned me	10.9.70 fillmore west is it live or is it memorex?
7:56 AM	erykah badu	rimshot (outro)	
7:54 AM	erykah badu	certainly	baduizm
7:49 AM	beck	blue moon	
7:48 AM	the dead weather	rough detective	
7:40 AM	blood orange	it is what it is	cupid deluxe
7:38 AM	paul burch	straight tears, no chaser	fevers
7:27 AM	cat power	back in the days	
7:24 AM	tom waits	broken bicycles	
7:20 AM	nick waterhouse	ain't there something money can't buy	holly
7:16 AM	broken bells	the changing lights	new album forthcoming
7:12 AM	little feat	long distance love	outtakes diamonds in the rough
7:11 AM	little feat	oh atlanta	outtakes diamonds in the rough
7:11 AM	little feat	rocket in my pocket	outtake diamonds in the rough
7:03 AM	little feat	cat fever	outtakes diamonds in the rough
7:00 AM	carl story and his rambling mountaineers		shout and shine
6:47 AM	marcus miller	killing me softly	the ozell tapes
6:47 AM	woven hand	sparrow falls	consider the birds
6:40 AM	neil young	cinnamon girl	live at the cellar door
6:38 AM	tom waits	you can't unring a bell	one from the heart
6:36 AM	patty griffin	get ready marie	american kid
6:29 AM	joe maphis & fiddlin red heron	devil's dream	
6:27 AM	jd wilkes & the dirt daubers	god fearin people	wild moon
6:25 AM	king solomon hill	down on my bended knee	

6:22 AM	charlie sizemore	no lawyers in heaven	heartache
6:18 AM	the morris family	dark eyes	
6:17 AM	the pine ridge boys	you are my sunshine	
6:16 AM	the poole brothers	nobody knows the trouble i see	smithsonian folkways
6:11 AM	myrna summers & the singers	communion with god	tell it like it is
6:02 AM	matthew shipp	there will never be another you	songs